
No3, Bahador St, against the british embassy garden, shariati, Tehran, IranTelefax:+98-21-71762

D1525

D790

D256/A

121

1200

19

°C

MPa

J/m

Vicat Softening Point

Flectural Modulus

Notched Izod Impact @ 23 °C

D1238

D150

18

0.952

g/10 min

g/ml

Melt Index

Density

Housewares

High fluidity

Injection moulding

Thermal Antioxidant 

(Process Stabilizer)

Catalyst neutralizer 

Good balance between easy of process 

ability and flow ability

JAM 

52518 is a HDPE copolymer for Injection Moulding for applications requiring a good balance between easy 

of process ability and øow ability and mechanical properties


