

JAM PETROCHEMICAL COMPANY

HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE HD52518

52518 is a HDPE copolymer for Injection Moulding for applications requiring a good balance between easy of process ability and flow ability and mechanical properties

Producer Characteristic Propertie		es Ap	plications	Additive
JAM	JAM Good balance between easy of pro		Housewares	Thermal Antioxidant
ability and flow ability		High fluidity		(Process Stabilizer)
		Inje	ction moulding	Catalyst neutralizer
Typical Properties				
Resin Properties		Unit	Typical Value	Test Method
Melt Index		g/10 min	18	D1238
Density		g/ml	0.952	D150
Vicat Softening Point		°C	121	D1525
Flectural Modulus		MPa	1200	D790
Notched Izod Impact @ 23 °C		J/m	19	D256/A